Happy
FATHER'S

DAY

Sunday 18th June 2023 12noon - 3.30pm
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Rosspark Vegetable Broth
Prawn Cocktail, dressed Baby Leaves & Marie Rose Sauce
Cream Soup of the Day
Crispy Salad of Duck, Clementine & Tobacco Onions with Honey Mustard Dressing
Wedges of Honeydew Melon, Strawberry & Blueberry Salsa with Creme Fraiche
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Roast Ribeye of Beef, Yorkshire Pudding with Mushroom & Pepper Sauce
Pan Seared Chicken, Herb & Spinach Stuffing with Bordelaise Sauce
Oven Baked Salmon, Parmesan Crust with Provencale Sauce
Roast Leg of Lamb, Thyme & Sweet Onion Sauce
Stuffed Turkey & Ham, Chipolatas, Traditional Gravy
Stuffed Portobello Mushrooms & Teriyaki Vegetable Stirfry with Rice (v)

Choice of Dessert

Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee

f(g%gégper person

*Please Note £1.50 supplement will be added to the following: Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha

Please Advise when order is being taken if you suffer from any Allergies
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Strictly Children under 11 years only

Vegetable Broth / Cream Soup of the Day

Fresh Honeydew Melon
Cheese & Bacon Garlic Bread

Roast of the Day

served with Potato & Vegetables

Chicken Goujons & Chips
Beef Burger & Chips

Sausages, Beans & Chips

Baby Dinner

M .. IceCream
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£2.95

£2.95
£2.95

£9.95

£6.50
£6.50
£5.50

£2.25

£2.95

£7.00



