

Sunday 18th June 2023 12noon - 3.30pm

To Start

Rosspark Vegetable Broth
Prawn Cocktail, dressed Baby Leaves & Marie Rose Sauce
Cream Soup of the Day
Crispy Salad of Duck, Clementine & Tobacco Onions with Honey Mustard Dressing
Wedges of Honeydew Melon, Strawberry & Blueberry Salsa with Crème Fraiche

To Follow

Roast Ribeye of Beef, Yorkshire Pudding with Mushroom & Pepper Sauce
Pan Seared Chicken, Herb & Spinach Stuffing with Bordelaise Sauce
Oven Baked Salmon, Parmesan Crust with Provençale Sauce
Roast Leg of Lamb, Thyme & Sweet Onion Sauce
Stuffed Turkey & Ham, Chipolatas, Traditional Gravy
Stuffed Portobello Mushrooms & Teriyaki Vegetable Stirfry with Rice (v)



Choice of Dessert

Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee

 ± 34.95 per person

*Please Note £1.50 supplement will be added to the following: Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha Please Advise when order is being taken if you suffer from any Allergies

Father's Day Children's Menn

Strictly Children under 11 years only

Vegetable Broth / Cream Soup	of the Day	£2.95
Fresh Honeydew Melon		£2.95
Cheese & Bacon Garlic Bread		£2.95
Roast of the Day		£9.95
served with Potato & Vegetables		ω,,,ο
Chicken Goujons & Chips		£6.50
Beef Burger & Chips		£6.50
Sausages, Beans & Chips		£5.50
	Baby Dinner	£2.25
	Ice Cream	£2.95
	Adult Dessert	£7.00